2021 Millage rates:
Bruce Township
Fire Department
ALS
P&R
STAR Transportation
Romeo District Library
Veteran
Macomb County Medical
SMART
Zoo
Detroit Art Institute
Huron Clinton Metro Parks
Macomb County
Macomb Community College
Lapeer Intermediate School
Almont School Debt
Almont Sinking Fund
State Education

Total

0.7582
2.2400
3.2900
0.7500
0.2500
1.0849
0.0667
0.0990
0.9827
0.0967
0.1930
0.2104
4.3721
1.4387
2.8573
8.4500
0.9521
6.0000
34.0918

ALMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT

|
|
|
|
|

| Almont Sinking Fund

2021 Tax Breakdown for Bruce Twp.
ALMONT School Dist. with Principle Residency

Bruce Township

STAR
Transportation

Veteran

Macomb
County
Medical

Zoo

Detroit Art
Institute

Huron
Clinton
Metro
Parks

Macomb Community College




