ALMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2021 Millage rates:

	Total	34.0918
	State Education	6.0000
	Almont Sinking Fund	0.9521
	Almont School Debt	8.4500
	Lapeer Intermediate School	2.8573
	Macomb Community College	1.4387
	Macomb County	4.3721
	Huron Clinton Metro Parks	0.2104
	Detroit Art Institute	0.1930
	Zoo	0.0967
	SMART	0.9827
	Macomb County Medical	0.0990
	Veteran	0.0667
	Romeo District Library	1.0849
	STAR Transportation	0.2500
	P&R	0.7500
,	ALS	3.2900
	Fire Department	2.2400
	Bruce Township	0.7582

